2
neptronic.com
The SKG4 gas fired humidifier generates mineral free, odorless, sterile steam by using the power of natural gas or
propane. Cost of operation and its carbon footprint is much lower than electric humidifiers with equivalent control
accuracy.
GAS FIRED
HUMIDIFIER
Advantages

(lb/hr)
[kg/hr]
Input Capacity
(btu/hr)[kW]
Current at
120Vac (A)
Current at
208Vac (A)
Current at
240Vac (A)
No. of
Outlets
Multi-Steam
header diam.
in [mm]
SKG4-N1101 N/P 1 110 [50] 165,000 [49] 6.0 3.5 3.0 1 3’’ [76]
SKG4-N1551 N/P 1 155 [70] 215,000 [63] 6.0 3.5 3.0 1 3’’ [76]
SKG4-N1801 N/P 1 180 [80] 240,000 [70] 6.0 3.5 3.0 1 3’’ [76]
SKG4-N2101 N/P 1 210 [95] 249,000 [73] 6.0 3.5 3.0 1 3’’ [76]
SKG4-N2652 N/P 2 265 [120] 380,000 [112] 9.0 5.2 4.5 2 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N3102 N/P 2 310 [140] 430,000 [126] 9.0 5.2 4.5 2 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N3502 N/P 2 350 [160] 464,000 [136] 9.0 5.2 4.5 2 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N4052 N/P 2 405 [185] 498,000 [146] 9.0 5.2 4.5 2 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N5053 N/P 3 505 [230] 704,000 [206] 12.0 7.0 6.0 3 5’’ [125]
SKG4-N5603 N/P 3 560 [255] 713,000 [209] 12.0 7.0 6.0 3 5’’ [125]
SKG4-N6103 N/P 3 610 [275] 747,000 [219] 12.0 7.0 6.0 3 5’’ [125]
SKG4-N7104 N/P 4 710 [320] 953,000 [279] 15.0 8.7 7.5 4 (2x) 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N7654 N/P 4 765 [345] 962,000 [282] 15.0 8.7 7.5 4 (2x) 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N8104 N/P 4 810 [370] 996,000 [292] 15.0 8.7 7.5 4 (2x) 4’’ [100]
6
neptronic.com
Humidisoft
Humidifer System Design and Specification Web